

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4029/2015

Reliance Gen. Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Sajjan Singh And Others

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4401/2015

Sajjan Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Jagdish And Anr.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rizwan Ahmed
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma for Mr. Satish Khandal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

13/03/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent(s), list these matters after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SAHIL SONI /28-29