

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4029/2015

Reliance Gen Insurance Co Ltd

----Appellant

Versus

Sajjan Singh And Others

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4401/2015

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

02/05/2026

No one puts in appearance on behalf of the parties.

In the interest of justice, list after three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

AARZOO ARORA /8-9